and distributed after the designated transactions are effected.

2. The shares resulting from the conversion of capital fund and surplus reserve fund will be directly entered
into the accounts of shareholders on the record date (December 3, 2013) in accordance with the relevant
requirements of CSDCC Shanghai. The fractional shares resulting from the conversion will be arranged by

Edgar Filing: SINOPEC SHANGHAI PETROCHEMICAL CO LTD - Form 6-K

Table of Contents 9

CSDCC Shanghai in the order of the sizes of such fractional shares of investors; the fractional shares with
the same size will be arranged by the electronic settlement system in a random order; and each of such shares
will be registered as one share in their proper order until the share allotment is fully completed.

7

Edgar Filing: SINOPEC SHANGHAI PETROCHEMICAL CO LTD - Form 6-K

Table of Contents 10

Table of Contents

V. Shareholding Structure after Change

Shareholding structure

Number of
shares before
this change

Number of shares involved in the change

Number of
shares after this

change

Shares resulting
from

conversion
of capital fund

Shares resulting
from conversion of
surplus reserve fund Total

1. Restricted floating
shares
A shares 3,790,000,000 1,273,440,000 621,560,000 1,895,000,000 5,685,000,000
2. Unrestricted floating
shares
A shares 1,080,000,000 362,880,000 177,120,000 540,000,000 1,620,000,000
H shares 2,330,000,000 782,880,000 382,120,000 1,165,000,000 3,495,000,000

Total 3,410,000,000 1,145,760,000 559,240,000 1,705,000,000 5,115,000,000

Total number of shares 7,200,000,000 2,419,200,000 1,180,800,000 3,600,000,000 10,800,000,000

VI. After this conversion of capital fund and surplus reserve fund into shares is implemented, the Company�s
earnings per share for the first half of 2013 will be RMB0.0407 as determined on the basis of the diluted total
number of 10,800,000,000 shares.

VII. Contact Details for Inquiry
Hotline for investors: 021-57943143

Fax for investors: 021-57940050

Address: 48 Jinyi Road, Jinshan District, Shanghai

Post code: 200540

VIII. Documents Available for Inspection

1. Resolutions of the 2013 First Extraordinary General Meeting of Sinopec Shanghai Petrochemical Company;

2. Resolutions of the 2013 First A Shareholders Class Meeting of Sinopec Shanghai Petrochemical Company;